
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

                               
                                School Calendar 2023/2024 (Parent Information) 
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Staff Development Day 2 Wednesday 3rd January  

Term 2A begins Thursday 4th January  

P7 start Swimming Lessons at 
JDLC 

Tuesday 9th January Finishes Tuesday 26th March 

SEAG Results – p7 Saturday 27th January  

National Storytelling Week 
Monday 29th January – Friday 2nd 
February 

Story teller visit this week 
details to follow and KS2 
Book Buddies telling stories.  
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Safer Internet Day Tuesday 6th February 
Visit from the PSNI this week 
and also the gaming bus.  
Details to follow 

Parent Meetings, P1-7, Day 1 Monday 12th February Pupils finish at 2pm Mon-
Wed 
Monday 12th February 
interviews - 2.15 – 7pm 
Tuesday – Wednesday 
Interviews 2:15pm-3:45pm 

Parent Meetings, P1-7, Day 2 Tuesday 13th February 

Parent Meetings, P1-7, Day 3 Wednesday 14th February 

Pancake Tuesday & School 
Photographer  

Tuesday 13th February 

Some classes might make 
pancakes, school 
photographer – Cool For 
School Photography in school 
to take individual and family 
photographs 

Valentine’s Day Wednesday 14th February 
Heartbeat Trust – Disco and 
Goodies – P7 

Half Term 
Thursday 15th and Friday 16th 
February 

 

Staff Development Day 3 Monday 19th February  
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Term 2B begins Tuesday 20th February  

World Maths Day Wednesday 6th March 
Mathletics and Mathseeds 
within school 

World Book Day Thursday 7th March Pyjama Day  

British Science Week 
Friday 8th March – Sunday 17th 
March (Monday  11th – Thursday 
14th March) 

Spring STEAM week  

Mother’s Day Sunday 10th March  

School closure Friday 15th March  

St Patrick’s Day Sunday 17th March  

School Closure Monday 18th March  

World Poetry Day Thursday 21st March  

Term 2 finishes Wednesday 27th March 
 
Finish at 12 noon 
 

 


